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IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE   
    NINTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT IN AND  

FOR ORANGE COUNTY, FLORIDA  
 
CENTRAL FLORIDA TOURISM  
OVERSIGHT DISTRICT,  

CASE NO.: 2023-CA-011818-O 
Plaintiff, 

 
v. 
 

WALT DISNEY PARKS AND  
RESORTS U.S., INC. 
 

Defendant. 
 / 
 

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE AND 
DESIGNATION OF ELECTRONIC MAIL ADDRESSES 

 
The law firm of LOSEY PLLC, by and through the undersigned attorneys, files this Notice 

of Appearance and Email Designation for Defendant, WALT DISNEY PARKS AND RESORTS 

U.S., INC (“Disney”), in the above-styled case, and requests that copies of all pleadings, motions, 

and other filings served by the other parties or the court in this matter be served upon the 

undersigned attorneys. Under Florida Rule of Judicial Administration 2.516(b)(1)(A), Defendant 

hereby gives notice of designation of the following primary and secondary electronic mail 

addresses for electronic service of documents in this case: 

 
Primary:  Adam C. Losey  alosey@losey.law 
Secondary:  Docketing  docketing@losey.law 

 
Primary:   M. Catherine Losey  closey@losey.law 
Secondary:  Docketing  docketing@losey.law 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

I HEREBY CERTIFY that a true copy of the foregoing was electronically filed with the 
Clerk of Court by using the ECF system, which will provide electronic notification to Alan 
Lawson, Esquire at alan@lawsonhuckgonzalez.com, paul@lawsonhuckgonzalez.com, 
jason@lawsonhuckgonzalez.com, David Thompson, Esquire at dthompson@cooperkirk.com, 
Pete Patterson, Esquire at ppatterson@cooperkirk.com, Joe Masterman, Esquire at 
jmasterman@cooperkirk.com, and Megan Wold, Esquire at mwold@cooperkirk.com, A. Kurt 
Ardaman, Esquire at ardaman@fishbacklaw.com, Daniel W. Langley at 
dlangley@fishbacklaw.com and sc@fishbacklaw.com this 16th day of May 2023 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
               
ADAM C. LOSEY 
Florida Bar No. 69658 
alosey@losey.law 
docketing@losey.law 
M. CATHERINE LOSEY 
Florida Bar No. 69127 
closey@losey.law 
docketing@losey.law 
LOSEY PLLC 
1420 Edgewater Drive 
Orlando, Florida, 32804 
Tel. (407) 906-1605 
Counsel for Defendant Walt 
Disney Parks and Resorts U.S., 
Inc. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


